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Radiaalboormachine - Archdale MK5 1500mm

Specificaties

Spindelsnelheid
max.

Spindelsnelheid
min.

Boordiepte
Opname

Tafel-afmeting
breedte

Tafel-afmeting
lengte

1500rpm

60rpm

380mm
MK5

700mm

900mm

Radiaalboormachine - Archdale

MK5 1500mm

MET.1529

Conventioneel  380mm

Merk Archdale
Model MK5 1500mm

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

mm
mm

mm

kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/archdale-mk5-1500mm-2114
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/archdale-mk5-1500mm-2114/download?type=photos
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